w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS
FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
ORDERING INFORMATION
-X 2Z -X -X -X  -XX -XXX -X
Diameter Rating Jacket Color Connectors Length UOM
R = SM 8.3 SMF28e
N = SM Bend Insensitive
K = MM62.5 OM1
C = MM50 OM2
S = MM50 OM3
T = MM50 OM4
1 = 1.6mm
2 = 2.0mm
3 = 3.0mm
R = Riser
P = Plenum
1 = Blue (N)
2 = Orange (K,C)
3 = Green
4 = Brown
5 = Slate
6 = White
7 = Red
8 = Black
9 = Yellow (R)
V = Violet
R = Rose
A = Aqua (S)
 D4 = D4
 ES = ESCON
 FC = FC
 FA = FC APC
 FD = FDDI
 LC = LC
 LA = LC APC
 MU = MU
 MT = MTRJ
 MM = MTRJ Male
 S6 = SMA906
 SC = SC
 SA = SC APC
 ST = ST
 NA = Pigtail
3 Digit, e.g. 001  N = Inches
 F = Feet
 C = Centimeters
 M = Meters